TOWN OF RICHMOND 

2025 ANNUAL ZONING & DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD REPORT 

The following report is submitted on behalf of the Town of Richmond Zoning Office.  

ZONING ADMINISTATOR 

In 2025, Staff issued one hundred and three (103) Zoning Permits. The number of Zoning 

Permits per type, in comparison to the past five years,1 is as follows:  

Zoning Permits Issued by 
Type of Project 

Permits 
Issued 
in 2025 

Permits 
Issued 
in 2024 

Permits 
Issued 
in 2023 

Permits 
Issued